Provisional merit list (Overall)
Certificate Course in Music (Vocal)
Department: DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC
Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

S.no Application Name Gender Cat. 10th 12th 10th  12th APT(60) NCC/NSS/ Overall
No. (%) (%) (20) (20) YWY/ Skill Marks
(upto4d%)
1 2514011580 Gurjot singh  Sukhdarshan  23- M SC 74.31 62.00 14.862 12.4 55 0 82.262  Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
singh Aug-2002
2 2514012444 Mansi Maheshwar 25- F GEN 85.40 7560 17.08 1512 50 0 82.2 Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
sharma sharma Nov-1988
3 2514012215 Abhay Anil wadhwa 29- M GEN 91.20 8240 18.24 16.48 43 0 77.72 Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
wadhwa Dec-1998
4 2514008906 Sandeep Lakhbir singh  06- M SC 64.00 57.00 12.8 11.4 52 0 76.2 Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
singh Nov-1998
5 2514007726 Gurdil Singh  Sukhjinder 07- M GEN 86.20 83.20 17.24 16.64 41 0 74.88 Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Sandhu Singh Sep-2003
6 2514006716 Pranjali Dinesh kumar  11- F SC 88.00 85.00 17.6 17 40 0 74.6 Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
dhiman Jan-2008
7 2514009030 Ayush saini Vishal saini 04- M GEN 73.42 68.40 14.684 13.68 39 0 67.364  Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected:
Aug-2006 The certificate uploaded is of OBC and not BC
8 2514010933 Gurindernp  Npsingh 01- F GEN 60.66 61.50 12.132 123 42 0 66.432  Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
singh Oct-1968
9 2514007772 Jasmine Rajbir thalwal  02- F GEN 55.67 8540 11.134 17.08 38 0 66.214  Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
thalwal Feb-2003
10 2514011882 Gaurav Sarvjit singh 31- M BC 51.00 86.00 10.2 17.2 38 0 65.4 Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
Aug-2004
11 2514003301 PRINCE DAVINDER 21- M GEN 93.84 5740 18.768 11.48 35 0 65.248  Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
KUMAR Oct-2004
12 2514010916 Premjeet kaur Inder singh 29- F GEN 47.46 43.50 9.492 8.7 45 0 63.192  Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
bath Sep-1963
13 2514011643 Harmandeep Jaswinder 28- M SC 53.00 49.00 10.6 9.8 39 0 59.4 Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
singh singh Oct-2002
14 2514009298 Vanshika Navdeep 01- F GEN 9460 9460 1892 1892 0 0 37.84 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
wadhwa kumar Jul-2002

wadhwa



S.no Application

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

No.

2514010604

2514007314

2514002869

2514010553

2514009299

2514008124

2514012367

2514000342

2514005390

2514011126

2514013217

2514011322

2514010600

2514012576

2514001587

Name

Pratima

Karandeep
bhayana

KIRANJOT
KAUR

Aakarshan
saini
Tamanna
bansal

Josephine

Rohan

Sonam Singh

Sandeep
Kumar

Panshul

Arshpreet
singh

Praveen sagar
negi

Lucky yadav

Vansh
chhabra

Saurabh

Father's
Name

Kirat kumar

Bhagwan
singh bhayana

HARMEET
SINGH

Sanjay saini
Rakesh bansal

Jagmohan
singh

Ram niwas

Prem Singh

Banti Kumar

Ashwani
kumar

Baldev singh

Sh ram sagar
negi

Santosh kumar

Pawan kumar
chhabra

Sushil kumar

25-
May-2007

16-
Sep-1995

21-
Jan-2007

02-
Jan-2001

14-
Aug-1998

11-
Oct-2002

25-
Aug-2006

11-
Jan-2007

19-
Aug-2005

10-
May-2006

19-
May-2006

11-
Nov-2007

09-
Jul-2008

18-
Nov-2006

26-

Gender Cat.

F GEN
M PWD
F GEN
M GEN
F SC
F GEN
M GEN
F GEN
M SC
M SC
M SC
M ST
M GEN
M GEN
M GEN

10th
(%)

94.66
95.00
83.20
82.00
89.00
76.83

71.84

71.00

70.92
87.20
74.30
64.50

73.20

73.00

63.83

92.00

91.60

92.80

86.00

75.40

79.60

81.00

79.00

76.60

59.20

67.80

74.80

63.60

61.00

67.60

10th
(20)

18.932
19
16.64
16.4
17.8
15.366

14.368

14.2

14.184
17.44
14.86
12.9

14.64

14.6

12.766

12th
(20)

18.4
18.32
18.56
17.2
15.08
15.92

16.2

15.8

15.32
11.84
13.56
14.96

12.72

12.2

13.52

APT(60) NCC/NSS/

YWY/ Skill
(upto4d%)

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Overall
Marks

37.332

37.32

35.2

33.6

32.88

31.286

30.568

30

29.504

29.28

28.42

27.86

27.36

26.8

26.286

Remarks

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;PWD -
Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;RAS -
Rejected: Please attach the Rural Area School
certificate as per the format given in the Handbook
of Information 2025, Part C, page no.113

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Rejected:
The candidate has to submit an affidavit that the
Father's name “Prem Singh” in the admission form
and “Prem Chand” in the certificate is same.
Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected:
The name of the father in the certificate is Santosh
Yadav and not Santosh Kumar, RAS -Rejected: Rural
area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the
prospectus

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.



S.no Application Name Father's Gender Cat. 10th  12th APT(60) NCC/NSS/ Overall Remarks

No. Name 10) I 10)) YWY/ Skill Marks
(upto4d%)
soni Jun-2000
30 2514008251 Gurtej singh  Amritpal singh 13- M GEN 63.04 64.04 12.608 12.808 0 0 25.416  Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Feb-2007
31 2514000866 HIMANI HARPREET 11- F BC, 6705 59.06 1341 11812 0 0 25.222  Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -
SINGH Nov-2006 0GC Approved, OGC -Approved
32 2514009334 Manpreet Satnam singh  10- F GEN 55.00 70.00 11 14 0 0.21 25.21 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;;Second/
kaur Nov-2003 Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter
Zonal Festival -Approved,
33 2514013770 Rohin Hardial chand 19- M GEN 48.00 78.00 9.6 15.6 0 0 25.2 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
salhotra Jul-2002
34 2514010979 Deepanshu Ashwani 20- M GEN 55.00 68.00 11 13.6 0 0 24.6 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
sharma kumar Feb-2002
35 2514006807 Manpreet Jasvir singh 16- M SC 62.60 60.40 1252 1208 O 0 24.6 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
singh Feb-2007 Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please attach the Rural
Area School certificate as per the format given in
the Handbook of Information 2025, Part C, page
no.113
36 2514001779 Gurpreet Dharam Pal 26- M ST 69.00 51.00 13.8 10.2 0 0 24 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
Singh Oct-1998
37 2514010171 Dixit dhariwal Mangat ram 24- M SC 63.00 52.00 12.6 10.4 0 0 23 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
May-1995 Approved
38 2514010063 Jaivish Naresh 12- M GEN 60.02 54.02 12.004 10.804 O 0 22.808  Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
khiwani khiwani Feb-2007
39 2514011123 Tanish kahlon Ravinder 10- M GEN 53.00 53.00 10.6 10.6 0 0 21.2 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
kumar Feb-2007
40 2514012529 Gurlal singh Harpal singh 01- M GEN 58.60 41.00 11.72 8.2 0 0 19.92 Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
Jan-1995
41 2514012671 Sukhjinder Gurmit singh  22- M SC 53.69 44.88 10.738 8976 O 0.09 19.804  Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -
singh Feb-1980 Approved, RAS -Rejected: same certificate is

required for +2;NCC-A -Approved,



