Provisional merit list (Overall) Certificate Course in Music (Vocal) Department: DEPARTMENT OF MUSIC Subject to fulfillment of eligibility criteria

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	10th (20)	12th (20)	APT(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
1	2514011580	Gurjot singh	Sukhdarshan singh	23- Aug-2002	М	SC	74.31	62.00	14.862	12.4	55	0	82.262	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
2	2514012444	Mansi sharma	Maheshwar sharma	25- Nov-1988	F	GEN	85.40	75.60	17.08	15.12	50	0	82.2	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
3	2514012215	Abhay wadhwa	Anil wadhwa	29- Dec-1998	М	GEN	91.20	82.40	18.24	16.48	43	0	77.72	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
4	2514008906	Sandeep singh	Lakhbir singh	06- Nov-1998	М	SC	64.00	57.00	12.8	11.4	52	0	76.2	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
5	2514007726	Gurdil Singh Sandhu	Sukhjinder Singh	07- Sep-2003	М	GEN	86.20	83.20	17.24	16.64	41	0	74.88	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
6	2514006716	Pranjali dhiman	Dinesh kumar	11- Jan-2008	F	SC	88.00	85.00	17.6	17	40	0	74.6	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
7	2514009030	Ayush saini	Vishal saini	04- Aug-2006	М	GEN	73.42	68.40	14.684	13.68	39	0	67.364	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: The certificate uploaded is of OBC and not BC
8	2514010933	Gurinder n p singh	N p singh	01- Oct-1968	F	GEN	60.66	61.50	12.132	12.3	42	0	66.432	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
9	2514007772	Jasmine thalwal	Rajbir thalwal	02- Feb-2003	F	GEN	55.67	85.40	11.134	17.08	38	0	66.214	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
10	2514011882	Gaurav	Sarvjit singh	31- Aug-2004	М	ВС	51.00	86.00	10.2	17.2	38	0	65.4	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -Approved
11	2514003301	PRINCE	DAVINDER KUMAR	21- Oct-2004	М	GEN	93.84	57.40	18.768	11.48	35	0	65.248	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
12	2514010916	Premjeet kaur	Inder singh bath	29- Sep-1963	F	GEN	47.46	43.50	9.492	8.7	45	0	63.192	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
13	2514011643	Harmandeep singh	Jaswinder singh	28- Oct-2002	М	SC	53.00	49.00	10.6	9.8	39	0	59.4	Qualified Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Approved
14	2514009298	Vanshika wadhwa	Navdeep kumar wadhwa	01- Jul-2002	F	GEN	94.60	94.60	18.92	18.92	0	0	37.84	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	10th (20)	12th (20)	APT(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
15	2514010604	Pratima	Kirat kumar	25- May-2007	F	GEN	94.66	92.00	18.932	18.4	0	0	37.332	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
16	2514007314	Karandeep bhayana	Bhagwan singh bhayana	16- Sep-1995	М	PWD	95.00	91.60	19	18.32	0	0	37.32	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;PWD - Approved
17	2514002869	KIRANJOT KAUR	HARMEET SINGH	21- Jan-2007	F	GEN	83.20	92.80	16.64	18.56	0	0	35.2	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
18	2514010553	Aakarshan saini	Sanjay saini	02- Jan-2001	М	GEN	82.00	86.00	16.4	17.2	0	0	33.6	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
19	2514009299	Tamanna bansal	Rakesh bansal	14- Aug-1998	F	SC	89.00	75.40	17.8	15.08	0	0	32.88	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
20	2514008124	Josephine	Jagmohan singh	11- Oct-2002	F	GEN	76.83	79.60	15.366	15.92	0	0	31.286	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
21	2514012367	Rohan	Ram niwas	25- Aug-2006	М	GEN	71.84	81.00	14.368	16.2	0	0	30.568	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;RAS - Rejected: Please attach the Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in the Handbook of Information 2025, Part C, page no.113
22	2514000342	Sonam Singh	Prem Singh	11- Jan-2007	F	GEN	71.00	79.00	14.2	15.8	0	0	30	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC -Rejected: The candidate has to submit an affidavit that the Father's name "Prem Singh" in the admission form and "Prem Chand" in the certificate is same.
23	2514005390	Sandeep Kumar	Banti Kumar	19- Aug-2005	М	SC	70.92	76.60	14.184	15.32	0	0	29.504	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
24	2514011126	Panshul	Ashwani kumar	10- May-2006	М	SC	87.20	59.20	17.44	11.84	0	0	29.28	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
25	2514013217	Arshpreet singh	Baldev singh	19- May-2006	М	SC	74.30	67.80	14.86	13.56	0	0	28.42	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
26	2514011322	Praveen sagar negi	Sh ram sagar negi	11- Nov-2007	М	ST	64.50	74.80	12.9	14.96	0	0	27.86	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
27	2514010600	Lucky yadav	Santosh kumar	09- Jul-2008	M	GEN	73.20	63.60	14.64	12.72	0	0	27.36	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC -Rejected: The name of the father in the certificate is Santosh Yadav and not Santosh Kumar, RAS -Rejected: Rural area certificate not as per SUB APPENDIX B6 of the prospectus
28	2514012576	Vansh chhabra	Pawan kumar chhabra	18- Nov-2006	М	GEN	73.00	61.00	14.6	12.2	0	0	26.8	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
29	2514001587	Saurabh	Sushil kumar	26-	М	GEN	63.83	67.60	12.766	13.52	0	0	26.286	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.

S.no	Application No.	Name	Father's Name	DoB	Gender	Cat.	10th (%)	12th (%)	10th (20)	12th (20)	APT(60)	NCC/ NSS/ YW/ Skill (upto4%)	Overall Marks	Remarks
			soni	Jun-2000										
30	2514008251	Gurtej singh	Amritpal singh	13- Feb-2007	М	GEN	63.04	64.04	12.608	12.808	0	0	25.416	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
31	2514000866	HIMANI	HARPREET SINGH	11- Nov-2006	F	BC, OGC	67.05	59.06	13.41	11.812	0	0	25.222	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;BC - Approved, OGC -Approved
32	2514009334	Manpreet kaur	Satnam singh	10- Nov-2003	F	GEN	55.00	70.00	11	14	0	0.21	25.21	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;;Second/ Third in North Zone/Punjab State/University Inter Zonal Festival -Approved,
33	2514013770	Rohin salhotra	Hardial chand	19- Jul-2002	М	GEN	48.00	78.00	9.6	15.6	0	0	25.2	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
34	2514010979	Deepanshu sharma	Ashwani kumar	20- Feb-2002	М	GEN	55.00	68.00	11	13.6	0	0	24.6	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
35	2514006807	Manpreet singh	Jasvir singh	16- Feb-2007	M	SC	62.60	60.40	12.52	12.08	0	0	24.6	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved, RAS -Rejected: Please attach the Rural Area School certificate as per the format given in the Handbook of Information 2025, Part C, page no.113
36	2514001779	Gurpreet Singh	Dharam Pal	26- Oct-1998	М	ST	69.00	51.00	13.8	10.2	0	0	24	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;ST -Approved
37	2514010171	Dixit dhariwal	Mangat ram	24- May-1995	М	SC	63.00	52.00	12.6	10.4	0	0	23	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved
38	2514010063	Jaivish khiwani	Naresh khiwani	12- Feb-2007	М	GEN	60.02	54.02	12.004	10.804	0	0	22.808	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
39	2514011123	Tanish kahlon	Ravinder kumar	10- Feb-2007	М	GEN	53.00	53.00	10.6	10.6	0	0	21.2	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
40	2514012529	Gurlal singh	Harpal singh	01- Jan-1995	М	GEN	58.60	41.00	11.72	8.2	0	0	19.92	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.
41	2514012671	Sukhjinder singh	Gurmit singh	22- Feb-1980	М	SC	53.69	44.88	10.738	8.976	0	0.09	19.804	Absent in Aptitude; Approved by Dept.;SC - Approved, RAS -Rejected: same certificate is required for +2;NCC-A -Approved,